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 16 20705 KAAVI  4District 107 K  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 20731 TUUSNIEMI  12District 107 K  8  8  33 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 15 20790 IISALMI  11District 107 K  6  6  26 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 19 20791 IISALMI/POROVESI  5District 107 K  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 20795 KANGASNIEMI  2District 107 K  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 33 20798 KEITELE  1District 107 K  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 20799 KIURUVESI  0District 107 K  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20800 KIURUVESI/NIVA  0District 107 K  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20802 KUOPIO/PÄIVÄRANTA  10District 107 K  7  7  29 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 21 20803 KUOPIO  0District 107 K  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20805 KUOPIO/KALLAVESI  0District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20808 LEPPÄVIRTA  1District 107 K  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 20810 MAANINKA  0District 107 K  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20812 NILSIÄ  0District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20813 NILSIÄ/SYVÄRINSEUTU  5District 107 K  1  1  28 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 20815 PIEKSÄMÄKI/MLK  0District 107 K  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20818 RAUTALAMPI  4District 107 K  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 29 20820 SIILINJÄRVI/SANDELS  0District 107 K  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20821 SIILINJÄRVI  0District 107 K  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20823 SONKAJÄRVI  0District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20824 SUONENJOKI  1District 107 K  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20825 SUONENJOKI/SOITTU  4District 107 K  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20826 TERVO  0District 107 K  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20828 VARKAUS/KOSKENNIEMI  0District 107 K  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20830 VARPAISJÄRVI  1District 107 K  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20834 VIRTASALMI  4District 107 K  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 33105 IISALMI/KOLJONVIRTA  0District 107 K  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 33233 LAPINLAHTI/VIERTÄJÄT  3District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 26 39192 PIELAVESI/LEPIKKO  0District 107 K  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 40028 KUOPIO/KALAKUKKO  0District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 42564 RAUTALAMPI/MALVI  9District 107 K  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54473 KUOPIO/CANTH  16District 107 K  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59172 IISALMI/YLÄSAVOTTARET  24District 107 K  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60344 SIILINJÄRVI/TARINA  25District 107 K  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61872 VARKAUS/JUSTIINA  17District 107 K  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 88481 PIEKSÄMÄKI/PIEKSÄTTÄRET  17District 107 K  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 121158 KIURUVESI/HELMIINA  31District 107 K  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 655  862 207
 37

 30  30  0  0  026 4  0  0
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